
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Administrator and Teacher Support Teams 

NAME POSITION EMAIL 
PHONE 

NUMBER 
SUPPORT 

VIDE 

Yvette McMahon Arnold State Director Instructional 

Development 

ymcmahon-arnold@stx.k12.vi 773-1095 Teacher Support Team 

Alexandria Baltimore Hookfin State Assessment Director abaltimore-hookfin@stx.k12.vi 773-1095 Teacher Support Team 

Tracy Callwood TalentEd Portal 

Management/HR 

tecallwood@doe.vi 774-0100 TalentEd 

Rodney Hendrickson Operations Manager rodney.henrdickson@sttj.k12.vi 774-0100 Technology Support 

Vladimir Williams Network Technician  vwilliams@stx.k12.vi 773-1095 Technology Support 

IT Help Desk   774-0100  Technology Support 

STTJ District Support Teams 

Dionne Wells-Hedrington Insular Superintendent dwells@sttj.k12.vi 775-2250 Principal Support Team 

  State Office of Curriculum and Instruction 
      #2133 Hospital Street                                  #1834 Kongens Gade 

      Christiansted                   Charlotte Amalie  

      St. Croix, VI  00820                                St. Thomas, VI 00802  

      Phone: 340-773-1095                   Phone: 340-774-0100  

      Fax: 340-773-4476                  Fax: 340-774-8168 
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Racquel Berry-Benjamin Deputy Superintendent racquel.benjamin@sttj.k12.vi 775-2250 Principal Support Team 

Mike Harrigan Deputy Superintendent mharrigan@sttj.k12.vi 775-2250 Principal and Teacher Support Teams 

Juene Provost Professional Development 

Director 

jprovost@sttj.k12.vi 775-2250 Teacher Support Teams 

Migdalia Arthurton, Ed.D. Bilingual/ESL Coordinator marthurton@sttj.k12.vi 775-2250 Teacher Support Team 

Kisha Corbett Technology Coordinator kcorbett@sttj.k12.vi 775-2250 Teacher Support Team 

Kalamis Maduro Elementary Programs 

Coordinator 

kmaduro@sttj.k12.vi  775-2250 Teacher Support Team 

Kifani Hendricks-Carey District Director C&I khcarey@doe.vi  775-2250 Principal and Teacher Support Teams 

STX District Support Team 

Ericilda Herman Professional Development 

Director 

eottley@stx.k12.vi 773-1095 Teacher Support Teams 

Maria Encarnacion District Director C&I mencarnacion1@stx.k12.vi 773-1095 Principal and Teacher Support Teams 

Maureen Moorehead District Coordinator Special 
Education 

 

mmoorehead2@stx.k12.vi 773-1095 Teacher Support Team 

Santiago Santiago, Ph.D. Data Assessment Director ssantiago@stx.k12.vi 773-1095 Teacher Support Team 

Juanita Boneque Math Coordinator jboneque@stx.k12.vi 778-1600 Teacher Support Team 

Rosa White Science Coordinator rwhite@stx.k12.vi 778-1600 Teacher Support Team 
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Lauren Larsen, Ph.D. Social Studies Coordinator llarsen@stx.k12.vi 778-1600 Teacher Support Team 

William Pollard Library/Media Coordinator wpollard@stx.k12.vi 778-1600 Teacher Support Team 

Jeselle Cruse-Peter Elementary Programs 

Coordinator 

jcruse@stx.k12.vi 778-1600 Teacher Support Team 

Lucille Hobson Health, Physical Education and 

Safety Coordinator 

lhobson@stx.k12.vi 778-1600 Teacher Support Team 

Everett Ryan, Ph.D. Technology Coordinator eryan@stx.k12.vi 778-1600 Teacher Support Team 

Jose Perez Bilingual/ESL Coordinator jperez@stx.k12.vi 778-1600 Teacher Support Team 

Jo Ann Murphy Vocational Education 

Coordinator 

jmurphy@stx.k12.vi 778-1600 Teacher Support Team 

Andrea Hobson Principal            

Pearl B. Larsen Elementary 

ahobson@stx.k12.vi 773-3070 Principal Support Team 

Natasha O’Halloran-Smith Principal                      

Alexander Henderson 

Elementary  

no’halloran@stx.k12.vi 772-1330 Principal Support Team 

Wendy Gonzalez Principal                                  

Ricardo Richards Elementary 

wgonzales@stx.k12.vi 778-0612 Principal Support Team 

Barbara McGregor Principal                                    

Juanita Gardine Elementary 

bmcgregor@stx.k12.vi 718-0051 Principal Support Team 
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